
 

Indian Institute of Technology, Kanpur 
Department of Humanities & Social Science  

 
Enquiry no.: IITK/HSS/SS/IDRC/2015-16/02  
Enquiry date: 29/01/2016  
Closing date: 08/02/2016  
Sealed quotations are invited for HP Spectre x360 with following specifications: 
 

HP Spectre x360
Processor 5th Gen i7-5500U 
Chipset Chipset is integrated 
Minimum Memory 256GB SSD 
Internal Storage 8 GB 1600 MHz LPDDR3 SDRAM 

Display 13.3" diagonal QHD UWVA eDP 1.3 + PSR WLED BrightView (2560 
x 1440) 

Graphics Integrated: Intel® HD Graphics 5500 

Audio HD audio; Dual speakers; Dual array digital microphones with beam 
forming, echo cancellation and noise supression support 

Wireless Technologies Intel 802.11a/b/g/n/ac (2x2) and Bluetooth® 4.0 Combo Or Intel 
802.11a/b/g/n (2x2) and Bluetooth® 4.0 

Expansion Slots 1 multi-format digital media reader 

Ports and Connectors 3 USB 3.0; 1 mini Display Port 1.2; 1 HDMI; 1 headphone/microphone 
combo; 1 AC power 

Input Device Full-sized island-style, backlit keyboard; Touchpad with multi-touch 
gestures enabled. Taps enabled as default 

Available Software Touch point Manager; Wireless Hotspot;  ePrint 
Available Software MS Bit Locker; TPM 1.2 
Dimensions 15 x 9.74 x 0.6 in 32.5 x 21.8 x 1.54 cm 
Energy Efficiency Compliance ENERGY STAR® certified 
Warranty 1 Year On Site 
 
Term & Conditions:   
1.  Supplier must have office in Kanpur and single point of contact in Kanpur for any Service related i
ssues. Hardware and software support done by supplier.   
2.  No Call Locking will be entertained. If at all it is required then, it will be performed by Supplier.   
3.  All quotation must reach undersigned on or before 08/02/2016  
4.  Quotation must be valid for 90 days.   
5. OEM case specific authorization must attach with quotation.  
 

 
Dr.SaraniSaha 
Associate Professor  
 
 
Mailing Address: Dr.SaraniSaha 
 HSS Dept. IIT Kanpur-208016 
 


